Lofssjopimplen 2013

“Soéndagen den 14 april

Storsta Oring
Plac. Vikt (g)
1 12769

Junior
Plac. Vikt (g)
1 1709
2 1031
3 247
4 237
5 202
6 109

Vuxenklass
Plac. Vikt (g)
1 3970
2 2989
3 2766
4 2658
5 2452
6 2370
7 2320
8 2266
9 1991
10 1961
11 1890
12 1889
13 1730
14 1707
15 1595
15 1595
15 1595
18 1524
19 1400

Namn
Tom Johansson

Namn
Robin Gren

Jennifer Johansson

Klubb/ort
Sarnaharrens SFK

Klubb/ort
Ovansiljans SFK
Sarnaharrens SFK

Sebastian Engelbrekts Jarvso

Alexapde Skau
Emil Osterman
Truls Gisselman

Namn

Thomas Larsson
Gulii Eriksson
Erik Sodergards
Bo Jonasson
Anna Westman
Tom Johansson
Mats Andersson
Ulf Eriksson

Loe

Per Nilsson

Peo Eriksson
L-O Tjarder
Stefan Gren
Fredrik Allansson
P-A Nyberg
Ulrika Johansson
Johan Eriksson
Jan-Erik Persson
Gunnar Erlingsson

Jossefiskarna
Sveg SFK
Bollnas

Klubb/Ort
Svegs SFK
Sarnaharren
Falugygdens SFK
Sveg

Sveg
Sarnaharrens SFK
Jarvsod

Nora Gyttorp
Sveg

Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Svegs SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Bolinas,

WSFK
Jossefiskarna

Nora Gyttorp
Svegs SFK



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63

1303
1266
1233
1138
1133
1068
918
880
876
362
851
846
840
830
819
801
794
782
780
757
739
738
699
673
646
635
631
564
519
485
480
463
425
423
422
413
408
408
401
369
347
333
319
301
293

Emil Olsson
Kenneth Hansson

Per-Ake Sodergards

Hans Erlingsson
Jorgen Olofsson
Ole Spanberg
Harald Huss
Henry Ling

Jim Bekken

Rolf Mattsson
Lars-Ove Larsson
Bengt Englund

Anna-Lisa Persson

Yngve Arnesson
Kjell Ornberg
Christer Skau
Stefan Spannar

Christer Jakobsson

Ann-Sofi Persson
Arnfinn Solli
Sonia Holm

Mats Emanuellsson

Claes Mattsson
Patrik Sundgren
Kenneth Rygh

Sveg

NGF

Edsbyn
Svegs SFK
Stromsund
Sarnaharrens
Oviken
Flugan Bollnas
Raufjoringen
Overberg
Lofs-Gléte-Rosta
Edsbyn
Sarnaharrens
Sarnaharren
Bollnas
Jossefiskarna
Ovansiljan
Svegs SFK
Sarnaharren
Lillestrém
SSFK

Sarna
Ovansiljan
OSFK

Skaun JJF

Ann-Kristin SédergardsEdsbyn

Hakan Huss
Bjorn Kajs

Lars Westlund
Camilia lvansson
Jesper Dyberg

Thomas Sandviken

John Nordenmar
Christer Eriksson
Peter Johnsson
Henrik Nordenmar
Magnus Johnsson
Henrik Persson
Johnny Sandgren
Ivar Borthen
Stefan Estenberg
Annelie Erlingsson

Jomar Sommerschild

Lars Svedland
Emelie Lindh

Oviken
Ovansiljan
Svegs SFK

FK Skinnkroken
NGF

Feiring jeger og fisk

Tandsbyn
Brunflofiskarna
Team ep fiske
Jamtlandskroken
Bollnas

FK skinnkroken
Geldkroken
Trysil SFK
Alvdalen SFK
Svegs SFK
Skaun JFF
Alvdalens SFK



63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

288
259
254
244
238
211
203
202
192
181
164
158
155
154
133
115
93

88

73

66

47

45

Morten Viggen
Asa Wennér

Ark Engelbrekts
Matilda Leijon
Arne Berglund
Kenneth Johnsson
Emil Malmgren
Britt Eriksson
Kent Olsson
Harald Pettersen
Séren Borne
Magnus Eriksson
Ake Persson

Leif Fagerstrém
Daniel Traskvik
Ulla Stenberg
Birgitta Larsson
Evert Spanberg
Mats Hedh
Susanne lvansson
Hans-Olov Olsson
Maud Eriksson

TSFF
Alvdalens SFK
Jarvsd
Lidképings SFK
Jamtlandskroken
Ljusdal

TEAM ep fiske
Sarnaharren
Sveg

Skaun JFF
Glote

Lofsdalen
Rattvik

Sala
Brunflofiskarna
Glote
Rostvalien
sarnaharren
Mora

FK Skinnkroken
Alvdalen

Svegs SFK



